6*2000m Puuveneiden pienveneviesti

41-46

Kouvolan Soutajat

Mirva Hilander, Tuija
Kilpelainen, Aki Syrjala, Juha
Perétalo, Panu eerola, Arto
Toivanen, Joni Narhi, lida Niemi,
Viljami Patari

15.30
1. osuus

12:35.33

2. 0suus

25:00.61

3. osuus

37:28.45

4. osuus

47:35.95

5. osuus

58:14.60

maali Sijoitus

1:08:20.98

31-36

Takon Soutajat

Tanja Jantunen, Perttu Kivimaki,
Reetta Solala, Marketta
Lamberg, Olli Niemi, Sakari
Junnila, Pekka Mékela, Soile
Hakala, Jussi Naskali

12:02.54

23:31.41

36:56.70

47:09.76

57:48.93

1:08:49.07

21-26

Sulkavan Urheilijat -41

Kirsti Sallinen, Maarit Tanninen,
Anssi Tanninen, Arto Muhonen,
Esa Melanen, Rauno Tolvanen,
Toni Sirvid, Taina Joskitt, Heikki
Joskitt

12:45.90

24:53.02

36:43.05

47:38.61

58:54.45

1:10:10.98

11-16

Vihtavuoren Pamaus

Sanna Piili, Juha Hulkkonen,
Paivi Maenpaa, Reijo Lahtonen,
Eero Mékipelto, Kari Koninki,
Risto asikainen, Marko
Punavaara, Sanna Asikainen

12:02.81

24:54.97

36:54.55

48:06.56

59:49.27

1:11:04.34

51-56

Keravan Urheilijat

Anne Jarvenpad, Tomi Lahtela,
Tarita Vaha-Vahe, Lassi Niemi,
Elias Risku, Petri Juuti,
Juha.Matti Valkama, Elisa
Aunola, Seppo Rellman

13:29.14

26:22.19

39:45.50

51:12.91

1:02:22.53

1:13:38.95




